65
A42-P940-G4
A42-P940-G4, the ultimate profile in roofing and cladding panels,
made from HIGH TENSILE steel sheets, COLORBOND / PZACS /
ZACS / ZINCALUME coated and pre-painted in a variety
of dazzling colors.
Each sheet has a cover width of 940 mm and is designed to lock down
over concealed fixing clips which in turn are fixed on to the Purlins.
It is manufactured by continuous roll form method and is an ideal roofing
material for use on commercial and industrial buildings.
313.00 313.00 313.00
940.00
42.00
PRODUCED IN:
V I E T N A M
Rainwater goods
GUTTER & DOWNPIPES
Accessories
ROOFING WALLING
Rainwater goods and Accessories
160
130
120 150
200
250
TYPE “B”
Girth 700 mm
TYPE “A”
Girth 470 mm
75 60
30
TYPE “C”
Girth 310 mm
TYPE “D”
Girth 470 mm
145 120
100 130
DOWNPIPES
SIZES
50x70 mm
100x100 mm
125x125 mm
150x150 mm
NOZZLES
SIZES
50x70 mm
100x100 mm
125x125 mm
150x150 mm
OFFSETS
SIZES
50x70 mm
100x100 mm
125x125 mm
150x150 mm
SHOES
SIZES
50x70 mm
100x100 mm
125x125 mm
150x150 mm
140 110
TYPE “E”
Girth 470 mm
130 300
BOX GUTTER
Girth 940 mm
200
120
40 40
195195
40
195
40
195
40240180
10
40
120 140
10
20 100 240
40
70
30
85 110
10
20 40 175
30
55
40240180
10
40
195
40
195
20 20
128128
60RIDGE CAPS
VALLEY GUTTERS
GABLE CAPPINGS
APRON FLASHINGS
SIDE CAPPINTS
DESCRIPTION TRIMCLAD
Dimensions
CORODEK
Dimensions DESCRIPTION TRIMCLAD
Dimensions
CORODEK
Dimensions
METROCLAD
Dimensions
1520
100
100 20 15
1520
80
80 20 15
1520
85
85 20 15
SIDE
CAPS
BOTTOM
CAPS
100
40
50
10
30
93
20
50
10
30
93
20
50
10
30